Alpha Montessori School
1625 South Mannheim Rd.

Westchester, IL 60154
(708) 865-0099

2025-2026 School Calendar Year

Monday, Jan 8t", 2025

Monday, Jan 20t , 2025

Monday, Feb 17, 2025

Wed-Fri, April 2t"- 4", 2025

Friday, May 2", 2025

Monday, May 26", 2025

Friday, June 6", 2025

Thursday, June 19t", 2025

Friday, July 4", 2025

Monday, Sep 1", 2025

Monday, Oct 13" 2025

Friday, Oct 10", 2025

Wed/Thur/Fri, Nov 26-28t, 2025

Friday, De 12 th, 2025

Monday, Dec 22" 2025 - Jan 4™, 2026

First Day of School

Martin Luther King Day (No School)

President’s Day (No School)

Spring Break (No School)

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Memorial Day (No School)

Summer Preparation (No School)

Juneteenth (No School)

Independence Day (No school)

Labor Day (No School)

Columbus Day (No School)

Parent’s Night

Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Celebration of Lights

Winter Break (No School)



